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T&P N 2010 ja hiljem
T&P V 2008 - 2009 * jooksud käsiajavõtuga

Koht Võistleja Kool tulemus

TN pall

1 Marielle Leesalu 2011 Põlva Kool 35.00
2 Säde Lillo 2010 Rosma Kool 29.00
3 Hanna-Mariina Hüdsi 2010 Räpina ÜG 27.00
4 Delisa Põld 2012 Põlva Kool 25.00
5 Mirtel Lind 2010 Räpina ÜG 25.00
6 Annegreth Hirmo 2010 Räpina ÜG 24.00
7 Sarah Zopp 2010 Põlva Kool 21.00
8 Ethlyn Palu 2011 Räpina ÜG 20.50
9 Hanna Avikson 2012 Põlva Kool 20.00

10 Hiie-Maarja Ööbik 2010 Rosma Kool 20.00
11 Kärt Eliise Sing 2014 Räpina ÜG 19,50
12 Violetta Veskimeister 2012 Räpina ÜG 18.50
13 Rebecca Helbre 2010 Põlva Kool 17.00
14 Grettel Karsna 2011 Räpina ÜG 17.00
15 Eliise Vaaks 2010 Põlva Kool 16.50
16 Sandra Otsing 2013 Räpina ÜG 16,50
17 Marleen Punnisk 2010 Räpina ÜG 14.00
18 Raahel Miroljubov 2014 Räpina ÜG 11.50

TN 600m*

1 Hiie-Maarja Ööbik 2010 Rosma Kool 2.10,39
2 Marielle Leesalu 2011 Põlva Kool 2.10,49
3 Säde Lillo 2010 Rosma Kool 2.10,59
4 Hanna-Mariina Hüdsi 2010 Räpina ÜG 2.18,33
5 Hanna Avikson 2012 Põlva Kool 2.22,74
6 Mirtel Lind 2010 Räpina ÜG 2.27,10
7 Sarah Zopp 2010 Põlva Kool 2.31,08
8 Delisa Põld 2012 Põlva Kool 2.32,65
9 Grettel Karsna 2011 Räpina ÜG 2.33,70

10 Eliise Vaaks 2010 Põlva Kool 2.34,65
11 Kärt Eliise Sing 2014 Räpina ÜG 2.34,94
12 Violetta Veskimesister 2012 Räpina ÜG 2.39,02
13 Annegreth Hirmo 2010 Räpina ÜG 2.43,89
14 Sandra Otsing 2013 Räpina ÜG 2.50,65
15 Ethlyn Palu 2011 Räpina ÜG 2.59,58
16 Raahel Miroljubov 2014 Räpina ÜG 3.03,22

TV pall

1 Janette Kund 2008 Põlva Kool 40.50
2 Hanna-Lisete Sellis 2008 Põlva Kool 38.00
3 Jaana Mari Kala 2009 Räpina ÜG 33.50
4 Laura Heering 2009 Räpina ÜG 32.00
5 Reti-Karlota Rebane 2008 Räpina ÜG 28.00
6 Loviisa-Ly Puri 2008 Põlva Kool 27.00
7 Anete Kala 2009 Räpina ÜG 27.00
8 Keidi Käär 2008 Räpina ÜG 25.50

TV 10 olümpiastarti Põlvamaa 
IV etapp  etapp



TV ketas

1 Hanna-Lisete Sellis 2008 Põlva Kool 21.03
2 Loviisa-Ly Puri 2008 Põlva Kool 20.12
3 Jaana Mari Kala 2009 Räpina ÜG 17.56
4 Reti-Karlota Rebane 2008 Räpina ÜG 16.95
5 Anete Kala 2009 Räpina ÜG 15.83
6 Laura Heering 2009 Räpina ÜG 15.68
7 Keidi Käär 2008 Räpina ÜG 12.68

ind Marleen Punnisk 2010 Räpina ÜG 17.78
ind Rebecca Helbre 2010 Põlva Kool 14.53

TV 600m*

1 Loviisa-Ly Puri 2008 Põlva Kool 1.56,88
2 Jaana Mari Kala 2009 Räpina ÜG 2.03,72
3 Laura Heering 2009 Räpina ÜG 2.19,89
4 Anete Kala 2009 Räpina ÜG 2.27,19

PN pall

1 Gregor Gondiu 2010 Põlva Kool 42.00
2 Oliver Liider 2011 Rosma Kool 42.00
3 Jakob Urman 2011 Põlva Kool 41.00
4 Lucas Paalman 2010 Räpina ÜG 40.00
5 Karl Oskar Martin 2012 Põlva Kool 35.00
6 Henri Mertsina 2011 Räpina ÜG 35.00
7 Marko Heering 2012 Räpina ÜG 30.00
8 Evert Roodes 2011 Põlva Kool 29.00
9 Marcello Aleksejev 2010 Põlva Kool 24.00

10 Martin Kants 2012 Räpina ÜG 24.00
11 Mark Gregor Ladev 2012 Räpina ÜG 24.00
12 Harri Talvik 2011 Räpina ÜG 21.00
13 Juss Petrov 2010 Räpina ÜG 19.00
14 Joel Varik 2013 Räpina ÜG 18.50
15 Jan Prost 2013 Mooste MK 18.00
16 Sebastian Kristoving 2014 Räpina ÜG 17.00

PN ketas

1 Gregor Gondiu 2010 Põlva Kool 23.85
2 Lucas Paalman 2010 Räpina ÜG 21.11
3 Evert Roodes 2011 Põlva Kool 17.86
4 Oliver Liider 2011 Rosma Kool 17.50
5 Karl Oskar Martin 2012 Põlva Kool 16.75
6 Oliver Pärna 2010 Põlva Kool 14.50
7 Karl Markus Adusoo 2010 Põlva Kool 12.94
8 Harri Talvik 2011 Räpina ÜG 12.88
9 Jan Prost 2013 Mooste MK 10.46

10 Marcello Aleksejev 2010 Põlva Kool 8.34

PN 1000m

1 Karl Oskar Martin 2012 Põlva Kool 3.40,34
2 Marcello Aleksejev 2010 Põlva Kool 3.50,75
3 Jakob Urman 2011 Põlva Kool 4.11,07
4 Mark Gregor Ladev 2012 Räpina ÜG 4.11,36
5 Jan Prost 2013 Mooste MK 4.11,98
6 Marko Heering 2012 Räpina ÜG 4.16,69
7 Evert Roodes 2011 Põlva Kool 4.22,03
8 Joel Varik 2013 Räpina ÜG 5.09,78
9 Sebastian Kristoving 2014 Räpina ÜG 5.29,21



PV pall

1 Kermo Kuklase 2008 Põlva Kool 76.30
2 Oskar Härmits 2008 Põlva Kool 62.00
3 Kerdo Roodes 2008 Põlva Kool 54.00
4 Mihkel Padar 2009 Põlva Kool 45.50
5 Alari Kõiv 2008 Räpina ÜG 44.00
6 Raimond Pedosk 2008 Räpina ÜG 28.00

PV ketas

1 Kermo Kuklase 2008 Põlva Kool 42.05
2 Kerdo Roodes 2008 Põlva Kool 30.00
3 Oskar Kolk 2008 Põlva Kool 26.83
4 Alari Kõiv 2008 Räpina ÜG 25.43
5 Mihkel Padar 2009 Põlva Kool 22.42
6 Raimond Pedosk 2008 Räpina ÜG 18.45

PV 1000m

1 Kerdo Roodes 2008 Põlva Kool 3.30,46
2 Mihkel Padar 2009 Põlva Kool 3.50,70


